LCCC

Lisburn &
Castlereagh
City Council

Planning Applications

www.lisburncastlereagh.gov.uk

Full details of the following planning applications including plans, maps and drawings are available to view on Planning Portal
www.nidirect.gov.uk or at the Council Planning Office (Lagan Valley Island, Lisburn BT27 4RL) or by contacting 02892509250 or
by emailing planning@lisburncastlereagh.gov.uk. Written comments should be submitted within the next 14 days. Please quote
the application number in any correspondence and note that all representations made, including objections, will be posted on the

Planning Portal.
APPLICATION NO

LA05/2022/1078/F
LA05/2022/1081/0
LA05/2022/1082/RM

LA05/2022/1083/F
LA05/2022/1084/F

LA05/2022/1085/F

LA05/2022/1101/F

LA05/2022/1103/F
LA05/2022/1104/F

LA05/2022/1105/F
LA05/2022/1106/F
LA05/2022/1107/F
Re-advertisements
LA05/2022/0728/F

LOCATION

Site 12, development site off Berwick
Heights, Moira, Craigavon, existing
permission S/2009/0768/F

Between 15 and 15a Crumlin Road,
Upper Ballinderry, Lisburn

Land to rear of 19 Ballykeel Road South,
Carryduff

48 Stoneyford Road, Mullaghglass, Lisburn
Lands approximately 50m south east of
170 Ballynahinch Road, Drumalig, Lisburn
3 Bridge Street, Lisburn

28 Ballynagarrick Road, Ballynagarrick,
Lisburn

32 Breda Road, Belfast

30 Lisdoonan Road, Saintfield,
Ballynahinch

58 Ballycrune Road, Royal Hillsborough
16 Gransha Road, Dundonald

92 Glenwood Court, Lisburn

Frylite, 6 Ferguson Drive, Knockmore
Industrial Park, Lisburn

PROPOSAL

Change of garage design from that on existing permission
$/2009/0768/F

Infill dwelling and garage
2 storey dwelling with granny annex and garage

2 storey replacement dwelling

Farm dwelling and garage, access, landscaping and associated
site works

Change of use from dog groomers to A1 retail, ground floor only.
No change to upper floors or external elevations of building
Attached single storey garden store rear extension with a
conversion of existing garage to home gym. First floor extension
over existing garage with external alterations to front entrance
and existing sunroom

Replacement garage with den over

2 storey rear extension

Single storey side extension for ancillary accommodation
Extension to existing garage
Single storey rear extension

Extension of waste codes to established waste distribution/
handling facility with alterations to the site plan layout, including
waste handling, vehicle location and parking accommodating
waste codes EWC 20-01-08 biodegradable kitchen and canteen
waste classified as a Cat animal by-product (amended plans)




