

Planning Applications

www.lisburncastlereagh.gov.uk

Full details of the following planning applications including plans, maps and drawings are available to view on Planning Portal **www.nidirect.gov.uk** or at the Council Planning Office (Lagan Valley Island, Lisburn BT27 4RL) or by contacting 02892509250 or by emailing **planning@lisburncastlereagh.gov.uk**. Written comments should be submitted within the next 14 days. Please quote the application number in any correspondence and note that all representations made, including objections, will be posted on the Planning Portal.

Planning Portal.		
APPLICATION NO	LOCATION	PROPOSAL
LA05/2022/1078/F	Site 12, development site off Berwick Heights, Moira, Craigavon, existing permission S/2009/0768/F	Change of garage design from that on existing permission S/2009/0768/F
LA05/2022/1081/0	Between 15 and 15a Crumlin Road, Upper Ballinderry, Lisburn	Infill dwelling and garage
LA05/2022/1082/RM	Land to rear of 19 Ballykeel Road South, Carryduff	2 storey dwelling with granny annex and garage
LA05/2022/1083/F	48 Stoneyford Road, Mullaghglass, Lisburn	2 storey replacement dwelling
LA05/2022/1084/F	Lands approximately 50m south east of 170 Ballynahinch Road, Drumalig, Lisburn	Farm dwelling and garage, access, landscaping and associated site works
LA05/2022/1085/F	3 Bridge Street, Lisburn	Change of use from dog groomers to A1 retail, ground floor only. No change to upper floors or external elevations of building
LA05/2022/1101/F	28 Ballynagarrick Road, Ballynagarrick, Lisburn	Attached single storey garden store rear extension with a conversion of existing garage to home gym. First floor extension over existing garage with external alterations to front entrance and existing sunroom
LA05/2022/1103/F	32 Breda Road, Belfast	Replacement garage with den over
LA05/2022/1104/F	30 Lisdoonan Road, Saintfield, Ballynahinch	2 storey rear extension
LA05/2022/1105/F	58 Ballycrune Road, Royal Hillsborough	Single storey side extension for ancillary accommodation
LA05/2022/1106/F	16 Gransha Road, Dundonald	Extension to existing garage
LA05/2022/1107/F	92 Glenwood Court, Lisburn	Single storey rear extension
Re-advertisements		
LA05/2022/0728/F	Frylite, 6 Ferguson Drive, Knockmore Industrial Park, Lisburn	Extension of waste codes to established waste distribution/ handling facility with alterations to the site plan layout, including waste handling, vehicle location and parking accommodating waste codes EWC 20-01-08 biodegradable kitchen and canteen waste classified as a Cat animal by-product (amended plans)